
From: Kim Jackson <KimJackson@schouse.gov>
To: 'julie1@sc.rr.com'julie1@sc.rr.com

'mabraham@sc.edu'mabraham@sc.edu 
Adams, ClarissaClarissa.Adams@sto.sc.gov 
Adams, Pattonpadams@sccid.sc.gov
'sadcox@ap.org'sadcox@ap.org
Andy AllenAndyAllen@schouse.gov
Adam AndersonAdamAnderson@schouse.gov
'tarnold@aarp.org'tarnold@aarp.org
'apcolumbia@ap.org'apcolumbia@ap.org
'Cbarrett@MCNAIR.NET'Cbarrett@MCNAIR.NET
'bartlett@sctechsystem.edu'bartlett@sctechsystem.edu
'jbarton@hbaofsc.com'jbarton@hbaofsc.com
'cbedsole@aarp.org'cbedsole@aarp.org
'w.bell1675@yahoo.com'w.bell1675@yahoo.com
'cbelton@mcnair.net'cbelton@mcnair.net
'pbennett@sc.rr.com'pbennett@sc.rr.com
'talbertjr1@windstream.net'talbertjr1@windstream.net
Boles, LesLes.Boles@rfa.sc.gov
'tboone@rplfirm.com'tboone@rplfirm.com
'wbouknight@columbiasc.net'wbouknight@columbiasc.net
'william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov'william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov
'bonniebrooks@scdps.net'bonniebrooks@scdps.net 
Robert BrownRobertBrown@schouse.gov 
'lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu'lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu 
'rburris@thestate.com'rburris@thestate.com 
'eburt@scha.org'eburt@scha.org
'gbynoe@retirement.sc.gov'gbynoe@retirement.sc.gov 
'kturner@scbar.org'kturner@scbar.org 
'lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov'lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov 
Charles CannonCharlesCannon@schouse.gov 
Dianne CarrawayDianneCarraway@scsenate.gov 
Carullo, Juliajcarullo@che.sc.gov
Sally CauthenSallyCauthen@scsenate.gov
'wcave@acalive.net'wcave@acalive.net
'sarita.chourey@morris.com'sarita.chourey@morris.com
'kclmn@clemson.edu'kclmn@clemson.edu
'pcoleman@scvrd.state.sc.us'pcoleman@scvrd.state.sc.us
'dee@comptonlawfirm.com'dee@comptonlawfirm.com
'corneliussb@yahoo.com'corneliussb@yahoo.com
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'mcothran@greenvillechamber.org'mcothran@greenvillechamber.org
'tcovar@lander.edu'tcovar@lander.edu
'crawfordc1@citadel.edu'crawfordc1@citadel.edu
Kristopher R. "Kris" CrawfordKrisCrawford@schouse.gov
Neil CumferNeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov
'dc@thecampbellconsultinggroup.net'dc@thecampbellconsultinggroup.net
Davant, Marvindavantm@dnr.sc.gov
'rdavis1087@aol.com'rdavis1087@aol.com
DeVenny, SusanSDevenny@scfirststeps.org
'deworken@sunnieanddeworken.com'deworken@sunnieanddeworken.com
'cdority@charlestoncvb.com'cdority@charlestoncvb.com
Mitch DormanMitchDorman@schouse.gov
'rdudek@sccid.sc.gov'rdudek@sccid.sc.gov
'aduffy@scprt.com'aduffy@scprt.com
Duncan, DebraDebra.Duncan@rfa.sc.gov
'dunnmik@gmail.com'dunnmik@gmail.com
Elliott, Stevesteve@io.sc.gov
Fanning, Katherinekbfanning@io.sc.gov
'jfinan@dew.sc.gov'jfinan@dew.sc.gov
Fortson, Sarasfortson@cg.sc.gov
'Dtraywic@hotmail.com'Dtraywic@hotmail.com
'intern@tppg.com'intern@tppg.com
'rfrierson@sccourts.org'rfrierson@sccourts.org
Rick FulmerRickFulmer@schouse.gov
'statellc@yahoo.com'statellc@yahoo.com
'wlgeb@aol.com'wlgeb@aol.com
'girl4god78@yahoo.com'girl4god78@yahoo.com
'rgoodwin@scha.org'rgoodwin@scha.org
Gossett, Jeffjeffgossett@scsenate.gov
'lgraves@sccid.sc.gov'lgraves@sccid.sc.gov
'jgreen@scsu.edu'jgreen@scsu.edu
'sgriswold@sc.rr.com'sgriswold@sc.rr.com
'sunnie@sunnieanddeworken.com'sunnie@sunnieanddeworken.com
Lem HarperLemHarper@schouse.gov
'lhayes@eip.sc.gov'lhayes@eip.sc.gov
'mary.higginbotham@kidney.org'mary.higginbotham@kidney.org
'eahill@scdjj.net'eahill@scdjj.net
'hinsons@cofc.edu'hinsons@cofc.edu
'susan.hoag@gvltec.edu'susan.hoag@gvltec.edu
'eholley@uscb.edu'eholley@uscb.edu
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'lhope@carolinasagc.org'lhope@carolinasagc.org
Don HottelDonHottel@schouse.gov
'rhunton@sled.sc.gov'rhunton@sled.sc.gov
'holt@sostrategy.com'holt@sostrategy.com
'dan.jones@twcable.com'dan.jones@twcable.com
'Joe@Jma-associations.com'Joe@Jma-associations.com
Jordan, Adamajordan@ic.sc.gov
'kiblerk@dnr.sc.gov'kiblerk@dnr.sc.gov
'gailrkinard@gmail.com'gailrkinard@gmail.com
John Richard C. KingJohnKing@schouse.gov
'mkinnard@ap.org'mkinnard@ap.org
'sbchamber@scsbc.org'sbchamber@scsbc.org
'bknight@publicstrategy.net'bknight@publicstrategy.net
'Mkoon@MCNAIR.NET'Mkoon@MCNAIR.NET
'kostbr@scdhhs.gov'kostbr@scdhhs.gov
'davidlatimer@sctroopers.org'davidlatimer@sctroopers.org
'jmldelta@hotmail.com'jmldelta@hotmail.com
'cleblanc@thestate.com'cleblanc@thestate.com
'lee.dexter@doc.state.sc.us'lee.dexter@doc.state.sc.us
Marcia LegareMarciaLegare@schouse.gov
'paullewis@scdps.net'paullewis@scdps.net
'dereklutz@gmail.com'dereklutz@gmail.com
Julie LybrandJulieLybrand@schouse.gov
'bmaybank@nexsenpruet.com'bmaybank@nexsenpruet.com 
Mayer, Thomasthomas.mayer@delahowe.k12.sc.us 
McCook, Keithkmccook@ogc.sc.gov
'charleycarolyn@bellsouth.net'charleycarolyn@bellsouth.net
'cmcgregor@tnc.org'cmcgregor@tnc.org
'meggied@dnr.sc.gov'meggied@dnr.sc.gov
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Jeannie PotterJeanniePotter@schouse.gov
'prevost@pandasc.org'prevost@pandasc.org
'eric@schooldude.com'eric@schooldude.com
Reid, Charlescharlesreid@schouse.gov
Reynolds, Janetjreynolds@elections.sc.gov
'triley@rplfirm.com'triley@rplfirm.com
'rishm@dnr.sc.gov'rishm@dnr.sc.gov
'jennifer.robinson@santeecooper.com'jennifer.robinson@santeecooper.com
'jruoff@theruoffgroup.com'jruoff@theruoffgroup.com
'hryan@sccid.sc.gov'hryan@sccid.sc.gov
'sawyerg@winthrop.edu'sawyerg@winthrop.edu
Mike ShealyMikeShealy@scsenate.gov
'ysistare@scprt.com'ysistare@scprt.com
'rsmith@thescea.org'rsmith@thescea.org
'tcsmith@greenvillenews.com'tcsmith@greenvillenews.com
'tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us'tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us
'angelia@kmso.net'angelia@kmso.net
'rsox@arts.sc.gov'rsox@arts.sc.gov
'spearess@dnr.sc.gov'spearess@dnr.sc.gov
'astalvey@scha.org'astalvey@scha.org
'yarley.steedly@heart.org'yarley.steedly@heart.org
Howard StillHowardCStill@schouse.gov
Angie WillisAngieStoner@scsenate.gov
'shell@felkelgroup.com'shell@felkelgroup.com
'swanncm@dot.state.sc.us'swanncm@dot.state.sc.us
'cmurrayswann@bellsouth.net'cmurrayswann@bellsouth.net
Donna HolleyDonnaHolley@schouse.gov
'ricktodd@sctrucking.org'ricktodd@sctrucking.org
Jeffrey TolarJeffreyTolar@schouse.gov
'evonnessen@dew.sc.gov'evonnessen@dew.sc.gov
'mwade@scvrd.state.sc.us'mwade@scvrd.state.sc.us
'vwalker@mcnair.net'vwalker@mcnair.net
'waltone@mailbox.sc.edu'waltone@mailbox.sc.edu
'lwhale@cfma.state.sc.us'lwhale@cfma.state.sc.us
Debbie WhittleDebbieWhittle@schouse.gov
'john.wigington@gmail.com'john.wigington@gmail.com
'roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com'roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com
'dwood@capconsc.com'dwood@capconsc.com
'amanda@mdanielassoc.com'amanda@mdanielassoc.com
Wuori, DanDWuori@scfirststeps.org
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Smoak, CarolCSmoak@oepp.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
'ken@kerrandcompany.us'ken@kerrandcompany.us
'mjudgehenry@aol.com'mjudgehenry@aol.com
May, Kennethkmay@arts.sc.gov
Wicker, KarenKaren.Wicker@sto.sc.gov
Duncan, Benbduncan@doi.sc.gov
Scott, DukesDukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov
'terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov'terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov
Boyd, JocelynJocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov
Flynn, Anne Maconaflynn@irf.sc.gov
Gregory, Harryhgregory@saf.sc.gov
'gmurphy@saf.sc.gov'gmurphy@saf.sc.gov
'NicholasWB@scdot.org'NicholasWB@scdot.org
Cannon, Garygcannon@wcc.sc.gov
'michaelm@musc.edu'michaelm@musc.edu
'Bcoble@nexsenpruet.com'Bcoble@nexsenpruet.com
'rtapp@nexsenpruet.com'rtapp@nexsenpruet.com
'abmckie@NfusionLLC.com'abmckie@NfusionLLC.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
'jgatson@wistv.com'jgatson@wistv.com
'krichardson@sled.sc.gov'krichardson@sled.sc.gov
'htrotter@rplfirm.com'htrotter@rplfirm.com
'sms4usc@gmail.com'sms4usc@gmail.com
'marjorie_palmer@tnc.org'marjorie_palmer@tnc.org
Laurie WaldenLaurieWalden@schouse.gov
'Madeleine@scanpo.org'Madeleine@scanpo.org
'JRhodes@scac.sc'JRhodes@scac.sc
Sanders, Margaretmsanders@scalc.net
'duncan_brandy@sccja.sc.gov'duncan_brandy@sccja.sc.gov
'adampiper1@gmail.com'adampiper1@gmail.com
'jshealy@scalc.net'jshealy@scalc.net
Harrell, Huberthfharrell@sccja.sc.gov
Barbara McArthurBarbaraMcArthur@schouse.gov
'mwhitaker@nexsenpruet.com'mwhitaker@nexsenpruet.com
Tricia MillerTriciaMiller@schouse.gov
Ross, Daviddross@cpc.sc.gov
'Bonita.Shropshire@schousing.com'Bonita.Shropshire@schousing.com 
Adams, Marciamadams@oed.sc.gov 
'apace@nexsenpruet.com'apace@nexsenpruet.com
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Date: 1/9/2015 8:48:50 AM 
Subject: Agency Assignments 2015-2016

Attachments: Agency Subcommittee Assignments 2015-16.docxAttached please find the Agency Assignments for the 2015 - 2016 Session. Please take note that several of the agencies have been moved to a different Subcommittee.
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